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Global Higher Education – Registered Agents 

 

Agent Name Given name Family name Email Phone Address 

Aspirations Abroad Vikram  Singh Negi vikram@aspirationsabroad.in  91 9700450455 2nd Floor, Lane Beside Tata Motors, Himayath Nagar,Hyderabad,India 

Expert Education & Visa Services Rupak Bartaula  rupak@experteducation.com.au 871202667 Level 1, 25 Peel St, Adelaide, SA,Australia 

Avenue Education Consultancy Robben  Pandey robben@avenue.edu.np  977 9855053942 Ward no. 4 Pulchowk Bharatpur Chitwan, Nepal 

Blueberry Education Consultancy Pvt.Ltd Mahendra  Thapa mahendra@blueberry.edu.np  977 9801441285 Kathmandu 29, Putaliasadk, Kathmandu, Nepal 

BS Mate's Pty Ltd Badri P Jaishi b.jaishi@matesinternational.com.au  730129202 Level 7,1900 Edward Street, Brisbane,4000, Australia 

Dolphin Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd Surendra Bashyal Surendra@dolphin.edu.np 977 9851045116 G.P.O.Box 21553, Above Miniso- 3rd Floor, Baneshwor 

Education Options Australia Pty Ltd Pankaj Dumra pankajdumra@gmail.com  61415932170 Gawler place, Level 5, Adelaide, SA 5000 

E-Planet Adelaide Nayan  Lamichhane admission.ade@eplanetintl.com 401111342 KG Group Building, Bagbazar-28,Kathmandu,Nepal 

EPlus GLobal  Chetan  Barot chetan@eplus.global 91 8401570888 
A/403, Millennium Plaza, Opp. Swaminarayan Temple, Mansi Cross 
Road,Vastrapur, Ahmedabad - 380015 

Global Select Group Pty Ltd  Santosh  Gupta  santosh@globalselect.com.au  61452115001 Suite 2 Level 10, 90 King William St, 5000, Adelaide, SA 

Globalwings Anisur Rahman Khan anis@wingsbd.com  88 01720553277 Level 7, A Mazid Tower, Ka-24, Progoti Shoroni Rd, Dhaka 

Grace International Group  Andrew  Poudel Andrew@graceintlgroup.com 977 9851198535 New Baneshwor, PC Complex, 2nd, Nepal 

IAEC Consultants Private Limited Jangam  Madhukar Reddy madhukar@iaecconsultants.com  91 4066616369 
402, 4TH FLOOR, GURUPARTHA ESTATES, BESIDE YMCA, NARAYANGUDA, 
HYD, TELANGANA, INDIA 

Irongate International Education Services  Bhupal KC  irongate.edu.np@gmail.com  977 9851026373 Putalisadak, Kathmandu Metropolitian City Ward No.28, Kathmandu, Nepal 

Kangaroo Group of Companies Pty Ltd Mahesh Babu Timalsina mahesh@kangarooedu.com  977 9801208535 Level 10, Suite 1001, 307 Pitt Street, Sydney 2000 

Nice Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd Damodar Sharma damodar@niceeducation.com.au  977 14517471 Dillibazar, Kathmandu, Nepal 

PFEC Education And Migration Consultants Pty Ltd Md Shahidul Islam   melbourne@pfecglobal.com  396201773 Level 11, 50 Queen Street, Melbourne, VIC, 3000 

Pyramid Overseas  Education Consultants Rachana  Dayani study@pyramidconsultants.com  91 9825347711 301, Sankalp Square, Drive-in Road, Gurukul, Ahmedabad, Gujrat, 380052, India 

Rightmore Overseas Education Consultancy Ptv. Ltd Prasadi Wijeyawardana info@rightmoreeducation.lk  94774788461 Jana Jaya City 1st Floor, No 108, Rajagiriya, Sri Lanka 

Shaheda Higher Education Consultancy Shaheda  Ahmad ms.sahmad@gmail.com  88 01713091876 Flat B4, H-37, R-27, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh 

Sirus Consultants Australia Pty Ltd Lakmal  Isuru Yapa isuru@sirus.com.au 61411783082 Level 8, 344 Queen Street, Brisbane, QLD, 4000, Australia 

Target Visa Consultancy pty ltd Arvinder Singh  director@targetvisa.co  484016102 L 12, 108 King William St., Adelaide, SA, 5000 

The Ibex Consultants Sahil  Gera director@theibex.in  91 8699161100 Sco-350, Mugal Canal, Karnal, India 

The Next Education Consultancy  Pvt. Ltd. Salikram  Bhandari info@thenext.edu.np  977 9851089384 1245 Putalisadak(way to Dillibazar), Kathmandu, Bagmati, Nepal 

Uni Academic Consultants LLP Inthiyaz Bannuru Inthiyaz.Bannuru@unixperts.com  91 9985550336 Plot No.114, Sector 44,Gurgaon, Haryana, India 

V&U Intellect Consultants (P) Ltd Vijay  Bhasker Reddy cmd@intellectconsultants.com 91 9848055151 
1st Floor, Above Bank Of Baroda, Beside Reddy Hostel, Abids, Hyderabad, 
500001, India 

Victoria Educational Constutants  Venu Babu Chintapatla Venuvictoria@gmail.com  91 9000487755 10-1-128/1/2, Paradise Hotel Lane, Masabtank, Hyderabad, India 

The Trustee for ASIA PACIFIC UNIT TRUST Vikas Sharma vikas@asiapacificgroup.com  370038713 Level 7, 278 Collins Street, Melbourne, VIC, 3000 

Transglobe Australia Pty Ltd Rriddhi Parekh rriddhi@tranaglobeaus.com  451761001 Suite 101, 672 Glenferrie Road , Hawthorn, VIC, 3122 

Nexus V Education Pty Ltd Kunal Sharma info@nexusv.com.au  416117755 Suite 1, Level 6 East, 50 Grenfell Street, Adelaide, 5000 

Thames International Educational Consultancy (PVT) 
LTD 

Keriena  Rajudin keriena@thameslanka.com  94777372631 136 B 1/1 High Level Road, Nugegoda, Sri lanka 

Boomerang International Educational Services Aashish  Wagley ash@boomerangedu.com  434532062 Trustee Building, Level 2, 22 Grenfell Street, Adelaide, SA, 5000 

Discover Matrix Pty ltd Gautam  Chhokar discovermatrix@gmail.com  401014628 Suite 6, Level 5, 118 Queen Street, Melbourne, VIC, 3000 

Yes Visa Solutions Viswa K Reddy viswa@yesvisasolutions.com  +91 9959998989 
814, Vasavi MPM Grand, 7th Floor, Near Ameerpet Metro Station, Ameerpet, 
Hyderabad-500073 

Admissions Connect 
Mohammad Hasan 
Mahmud 

 hasan.adcon@gmail.com  8,801,401,120,331 HOUSE 107 (B-3), ROAD 13, BLOCK E, BANANI, DHAKA, BANGLADESH 
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